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Conwy Camera Club
Competition Programme 2023/24

DEADLINE ENTRIES COMPETITION DATE THEME BRIEF JUDGE

Fri 13 Oct 2023 Tue 24 Oct 2023 OPEN THEME PETER FRY

Tue 17 Oct 2023 Tue 31 Oct 2023 OPEN -PRINT OPEN THEME PHILL CHADWICK

Fri 17 Nov 2023 Tue 28 Nov 2023 IN THE KITCHEN – PDI

Fri 24 Nov 2023 Tue 5 Dec 2023 SILHOUETTE – PDI JASON WHARAM

Fri 5 Jan 2024 Tue 16 Jan 2024 OPEN -PDI – PDI OPEN THEME

Fri 12 Jan 2024 Tue 23 Jan 2024 FILM TITLE – PDI Must describe the title, Not the film LORRAINE ROBINS

Fri 2 Feb 2024 Tue 13 Feb 2024 THINGS THAT FLY – PDI Any thing that flies, static or in the air SHELIA HAYCOX

Tue 6 Feb 2024 Tue 20 Feb 2024 OVER 75 YEARS OLD – PRINT Any subject but over 75 years old JOHN SMITH

Tue 20 Feb 2024 Tue 12 Mar 2024 THIS FARMING LIFE – PRINT ANDY POLAKOWSKI

Fri 15 Mar 2024 Tue 26 Mar 2024 TBA

Tue 19 Mar 2024 Tue 9 Apr 2024 MONO OPEN – PRINT OPEN THEME LINDA BELL

OPEN – PDI

Main subject must be any item(s) found in 
the kitchen. Be as creative as you like.

CATHERINE 
HUMPHRIES

A silhouette is a solid dark image of a 
subject against a brighter background.

MARTIN COOPER 

Anything farming related, machinery 
farm animals etc.

LIONEL BLOODWORTH 
CREATIVE CHALLENGE 
(Stand alone competition)    PDI

Creative Photography’ is defined for the club 
in our compeition rules, which can be found 

https://conwycameraclub.com/members-only-
pages/competition-rules/
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